
Company Plan Provider Address Contact Name Contact Information

Aspire Financial Services Edward Jones Location varies by Advisor Locate an advisor   ‐‐‐‐‐> https://www.edwardjones.com/en_US/index.html

FSB Financial Services 130 East Corsicana St. Kyle Roberts p)   903‐676‐1936
Athens, Texas 75751 f)    903‐675‐4235

kyle.roberts@investmentcenters.com

Lincoln Financial Group ++ P. O. Box 10176 John Kriel p)   866‐400‐4101
College Station, Texas 77842 f)    260‐455‐9986

m)  979‐255‐3240
John.Kriel@LFG.com
https://www.lfg.com

Lincoln Investment  ++ East Texas  6725 Highlands Court Kathy Diduch p) 800-683-5463 or 903-581-6377
Wealth Planning Advisors, Inc. Tyler, Texas 75703 f)  903-561-6787

kdiduch@LincolnInvestment.com
https://www.lincolninvestment.com

Brighthouse Financial Spectrum Financial Group 100 Independence Place David Hocker p) 903-581-6998
Suite 212 f)  903-581-6999
Tyler, Texas 75703 dhocker@financialguide.com

http://www.sfgtexas.com

TIAA‐CREF Direct Representation   PO Box 1259 Direct p) 800‐842‐2252
Charlotte, North Carolina 28201 https://www.tiaa‐cref.org

USAA Direct Representation 9800 Fredericksburg Rd p) 800‐531‐8722
San Antonio, Texas 78288‐2400 http://www.usaa.com

Valic ‐ The Variable  ++ 2745 Dallas Parkway David Cook p) 903‐776‐4810
Annuity Life Suite 480 david.cook@valic.com
Insurance Company Plano, Texas 75093 https://www.valic.com

James De Greggorio p) 903‐733‐4262
james.degregorio@valic.com
https://www.valic.com

Voya Financial ++ 212 Old Grande Blvd. / Suite A214 Terry Mebane p) 903‐539‐6400
Tyler, Texas 75701 terry.mebane@voyafa.com

http://www.voya.com/
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